PC757-656-1013

PEGU 517-800 2/03/2024



oute of Receiving Receiver Name

CASE COLLECTION FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

	Items	Assigned To	Assigned to Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	MOD Engg. Signature
File I	Received By		NA	NA			
Surv	ey	DHAWAC					
		VANJART					
Prep	aration						
	A - Very Good,	B - Satisfactory, C	- Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	emely Poor		for
Engg	Returned to HOD J. unprepared du ason	properly do representation	properly done, ne, D Photogore photo not tall lap not taken, D	□ Identification graphs not cl ken, □ Owner □ Survey sumr	early taken, owner reprenary sheet not	☐ Selfie/ esentative s filled	Market survey for Measurement is not Owner or owner signature not taken,
by th	ase File is returne ne preparer - HOI g. comment & nature	Surveyor. Re	efects in the seport preparer tects in the surv	o collect the m	ssing informa	tion on ma	on with warning to own.
1000-10							
							3
1.	Proposal/ Work Ref. No.	Order or V	GENERA 15 (2023	1 DETAILS 3 - 24) -	757-6	517 - 89	
1.	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	Order or	GENERA 15 (20 2 9	AL DETAILS 3 - 2 4) -	757 - 6 0 (644 - 6	517 - 89	3 2 vetting certificate
2.	Ref. No. Type of Service	Order or ✓	GENERA 15 (20 2 3 aluation Report her CE Certific	AL DETAILS B) - 2 4) - Construction ates, □ TEV F	757 - 6 O (6-1/ Son cost estima Report, □ LIE	17 - 80 ite, □ Cost	vetting certificate
4335.01	Ref. No.	Order or U Order or D Order D Order C Order	GENERA 15 (20 2 3 aluation Report ther CE Certific ank	AL DETAILS B - 2 4) - Construction ates, □ TEV F PSU Private clier	on cost estima Report, NBFC	ite, Corporate tilent thro	ate bugh Bank
2.	Ref. No. Type of Service	Order or U Order or D Order D Order C Order	GENERA 15 (20 2 3 aluation Report ther CE Certific ank	AL DETAILS B - 2 4) - Construction ates, □ TEV F PSU Private clier	on cost estima Report, NBFC	ite, Corporate tilent thro	vetting certificate
2.	Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom	Order or U Order or D Order or D Order or Contact on S Mo	GENERAL IS (2029) Aluation Report, there CE Certificank IS (2029) IS (202	L DETAILS 3 - 2 4) - Construction ates, □ TEV F PSU □ Private clien TND EST OCITY, 3-3	on cost estimate Report, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct	□ Corporat client thro	evetting certificate ate bugh Bank 1, 15 + FCOOR, WAGGE ESTATE
2.	Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ	Order or U E Other	GENERAL IS (2029) Aluation Report, there CE Certificank IS (2029) IS (202	L DETAILS 3 - 2 4) - Construction ates, □ TEV F □ PSU □ Private clier TND EST DCITY, 3 - 3	on cost estimate Report, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct	□ Corporat client thro	evetting certificate ate bugh Bank 1, 15 + FCOOK, WAGGE STATE
2. 3. 4.	Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres	Order or Order	GENERAL IS (2029) Aluation Report, there CE Certificank IS (2029) IS (202	Construction ates, TEV F PSU Private clier TND. EST Conta	on cost estimate Report, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct	□ Corporate t client thro	ate ough Bank
2. 3. 4.	Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres Case Allotment	Order or Order	GENERALIS (2023) Aluation Report, ther CE Certific ank company E YYAALE Name	Construction ates, TEV F PSU Private clien TND EST CONTACT CONTACT SH2	on cost estimateport, NBFC NBFC	Corporate client thrown 23.	evetting certificate ate ough Bank 1, 15 + FCOOK, WAGCE CSTATE Email Id THAM 400600
2. 3. 4.	Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres Case Allotment Fees paying par	Order or Order	GENERAL IS (2029) Aluation Report, ther CE Certificank Description of the CE Certificank Name OF TA	Construction ates, TEV F PSU Private clien TND. EST Conta	on cost estimateport, NBFC NBFC	Corporate Client thrown 123.	evetting certificate ate bugh Bank 1, 15 + FCOOK, WAGGE ESTATE Email Id THEM LOOGOGE SUTYGIAGN SKOSB
2.3.4.5.6.	Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custom Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres Case Allotment Fees paying paid Case Type	Order or Order	GENERAL IS (2029) Aluation Report, ther CE Certificank IS (2029) IN A CE CE CERTIFICATION OF THE CE CERTIFICATION OF THE CE CERTIFICATION OF THE CERTIFI	Construction ates, TEV F PSU Private clien TND. EST Conta	on cost estimateport, □ LIE □ NBFC It □ Direct BR (O10) Ct Number 314374	Corporate Client thrown 123.	Email Id THEM Suryquan Shosb account/ customer s will be paid by

			All C	U HORIG	ALCOHOLD .		
		CASE DET	AILS	0 - 1			
1.	Type of Property	RESIDENTI	PC P	ROPERT	ollateral mortgage		
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	Periodic Re-Valuation	Contact Number Email Id				
3.	Owner/ Applicant Detail	s Name Co		ntact Number Email Id			
		RAMIESH JADHA	v 982	1080785	-		
١.	Account Name	MIS. DHANOI	PHARIN	O CHEM.	ICACS PYT. CT		
5.	Property Address	FLAT NO. 602. PHASEIII, VILLE 421301	GTH FCG	OOR, ANAI IKANGHA	NT REGENCY R. KACYAN WO		
	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	Name		Con	tact Number		
		RAMESH JADIH	AV	982108	0785		
	Preferred time of survey Documents Received	Date 2/03/20	200		:00 PM		
	(Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	Ownership Documents Registered Will, □ R Conveyance Deed, □ Conveyance Deed, □ Map: □ Cizra Map, □ → Utility Bills: □ Electrici receipt, □ House Tax de Any Other document: □ □ Old Valuation Report No documents provided	elinquishmer Allotment L Approved Ma ty Bill & pay mand & pay CLU, TI	nt Deed, ☐ Tran Letter, ☐ Posses p, ☐ Site Plan ment receipt, ☐	sfer Deed, ssion Letter Water Bill & payment		
fre	ocuments received om	DEE AGREEME	HT AI	PPROVED	M D D		
l an	gree to pay the amount more	None of all the second		and the second of the second o	5.4		
V 631	Valuer firm to distort any factive distort and to benefit and to benefit and tomer Signature:	tioned above for the preparation cts and would not try to influen by individual or organization by a	n of Valuation ce any memb any means ille	n Report. I agree ber or official of the egitimately.	that I'll not put pressure he firm in the ill spirit or		



File No. RKA/DNCR/	V15(0083	24).	PL757-	656-1013
THE NO. RKA/DNCR/				

FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST (To be filled by Surveyor) APPROVER SIGNATURE/ COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST STATUS REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X) Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver? 1. H Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by 2. the receiver? Has receiver checked if this is a new case or 3. 14 existing case of the Bank? 4. Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client U and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of the work over email? 9 5. Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality? In case of private case or for fresh case 50% 6. advance is received? Is document checklist email sent to the customer? 7.

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

Has the received documents is having 'documents

provided by stamp'?

8.

	IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVE 1915
1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have properly Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. 1 or
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Fight to CLU is must.
4.	Eirctly place first stilly the documents of the property designants with pold fibresocrit
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries memories and difference is found in the
	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference immediately to above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to
	above fields from the ownership documents
	know the reason for the difference.
6.	know the reason for the difference. Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and confirm on the subject location through public domain.
	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location diverged property contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey. Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area
	nanara
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
11 -	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
otoka se	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center.
数数的 加加去	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property.
100	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
	Take Google Map location.
1.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
2.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
3.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly.
	Check any defects or negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form.
5. C	Oo extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.
6. II	1 case customer appears to be providing misleading information and past transactions.
n	n case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by noney or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.
-	Bank.

7	1	1	SURVEY PROCESS COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	7.50	
		1	(To be submitted by Surveyor with each Survey)	See Market	-
To The		,	COMPENSATE OFFICE FOINTS	STATUS	-
6	2		Did you take proper property documents to carry out the suppose	SIAIUS	-
	O P	1	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner! Area! Beautiful		_
	0	2.	to the country of the curvey?		
		3.	form?		1
/	1	4.	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers?		1
		5.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent property?	0	
		6.	Did you checked the flat size with eye estimation or based on number of bed rooms?	0	1
		7	Did you check for any construction violations in the flat?	0	1
		3.	Did you check municipal limits/ jurisdiction/ ward?	9	Į.
	9		Did you take Google Map location and shared it to Mans whatsann group?	9	
1	10		bid you check society reputation?		
L	11		Have you taken property full scale photograph with gate?	- C	L
	12	.	Have you taken owner/ representative photograph with the property?		L
L	13.	. 1	have you taken your selfie with the property along with owner/ representative?		
	14.	1	have you taken photograph of the society gate along with abutting road and towards left		r
		a	nd right of the property?		<u></u>
	15.	H	ave you taken multiple photographs of the property from inside-out?	<u> </u>	
	16.	fo	rm?		
1	7.	Di	you check any defects or negativity in the society & flat in terms of location,		
		leg	ality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in ail?		
18	•	Hav	ve you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet	D	
		pro	perly?	_	
19.		Have	you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped		7
		doc	uments provided by stamp"?		
20.	1	Did y	you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality,		7
14		uispi	ites, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?		
21.		nave	you confirmed any recent past transactions during market enquiries and	0/	-
_	10	inqui	ed property rates locally very rigorously?		
2.	D	id y	ou take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and average		1
	-		any one con		
5.	Di	id voi	I signed the undertaking?		

For File No.	VIS(2022-26) 01757	100
Surveyor Name	VIS(2023-24)-PC757-656 DHAWAL VANJARI	-1013
Signature	A Late Result + office	
Date	2/03/24	

MULTI STORIED FLATS SURVEY FORM

(Version 5.0)

Date of implementation: 09.02.2017 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018 | Latest Revision: 31.10.2020

File No. RKA/DNCR//	Date: 2/03/24	Time:	2:00

_		GENERAL DETAILS				
1.	Name of the Surveyor	DHEWAL VANJAR				
2.	Property shown by	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No	Owner, Representative, No one was available, Property is			
		locked, survey could not be done from	inside			
		Name	Contact No.			
0		RAMESA JADHAY	9821080785			
3.	Survey Type	☐ Fall survey (inside-out with measur	rements & photographs)			
		☐ Half Survey (Measurements from o	outside & photographs)			
		☐ Only photographs taken (No meas				
4.	Reason for Half survey or on photographs taken N.A	ly ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Posse	ssee didn't allow to inspect the			
5.	How Property is Identified	Property, WPA property so couldn't	be surveyed completely			
	·	schedule of the properties	mentioned in the deed Cherom			
		marile plate displayed on the property	. Udentified by the average			
		Enquired from nea	irby people 🖂 Idirs			
	Property Measurement	Survey	/ 14/00 == 1			
F	Purpose of Valuation	□ Sample measured, □ Sample measure	om- 1 .			
		- "I'C GOSEI IOF	Crooti			
1		Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank	Dist.			
		☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose	Distress sale for NPA A/c.,			
		☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Ca☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value	pital Gains Wealth Tax purpose			
Тур	pe of Loan		- nosessment			
		☐ Housing Loan. ☐ Housi				
		Loan, Loan against D-	Over Loan, Home Improve			
14	+ 431	Loan, Loan against Property, Loan, Car Loan, Project Loan enhancement, Cash Credit Limit,	Construction Loan Dr.			
Loan	Amount	enhancement Do	n, Term Las			
R. C.	Amount	enhancement, ☐ Cash Credit Limit, ☐	Industrial			
	Mark. Dage 1 - 1:	THE PARTY OF THE P	Luaii. I Ni			
al Ou		1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1				
erty.	vner Name/s	OWNERSHIP DE	The state of the s			
orty I	Purchaser Name	PRATIBILITARY				
CILY A	Addros		DRAMOS			
nt Re	esidence Address of the	FCAT NO. 602 , 6+6	D RAMESH JAD			
/ Pur	chaser	602 6+h	CA			
			LCOOK KACAUA			
		NEWS WARRANT OF THE PARTY OF TH				

	aperty constitution	LOCAT	TION DETA	11.0		7 - 10 - 10	
	Adjoining Properties	North	TON DE VA				
	Adjoining 1 repairs with the help of compass or Sun direction and also confirm it with nearby people	PROPE		South TAIRCA - C	s IIF	TAMP TNO.	REFUGEE ARCA
2.	Property Facing	☐ East Facin		Facing []	100		
2.		□ North-East					
		☐ North-Wes					
3.	Landmark	NEAR	KACA	TALA	0,		
4.	Ward Name/ No.	_	•				
5.	Zone Name	R-201	ME.				
6.	Main Road Name & Width	Nan	ne	W	idth	Distance	from property
7	A	AGRA RO	OAC	24N)	150	(h)
7. 3.	Approach Road Name & Width	RAMBAG	of fou	R, 1 <p< td=""><td>CA TAC</td><td>AO RO</td><td>PP- 12M</td></p<>	CA TAC	AO RO	PP- 12M
	Location consideration of the Society	□ Within Ma developing are □ Ordinary, □ Poor	ea, 🗆 Highly	posh local	ity, 🗆 Ver	y Good, 🗆 G	
).	Location of the Flat	☐ Park Facing		acing, □ -f	Road Facil	ng, 🗆 Entra	nce North-East
0.	Characteristics of the Locality	☐ Urban deve		ban develo	ping, S	emi Urban,	☐ Rural,
		☐ Backward, ☐	Industrial,	☐ Institutio	onal		
1.	Proximity to civic amenities	School	Hospital	Market	Metro	Railway St	ation Airport
		50M	100M	Som	17Km	850N	2010
2.	Any new Development in	_					1
	surrounding area						
. [Jurisdiction limits	□ Nagar Nigan	n, 🗆 Nagar	Panchayat	, 🗆 Gram	Panchayat	
		☐ Nagar Palika	Parishad,	☐ Area no	t within ar	y municipal	limits
1.	Jurisdiction Development	□ DDA, □ GD	A, D NOIDA	, 🗆 GNID	A, 🗆 YEI	DA, 🗆 HUD	DA, □ KMDA,
A	Authority Name	□ MDDA, □ Ar					
1	Kn.	☐ Area not with				1.1	
M	unicipal Corporation Name	□ NDMC, □ SD	MC, DED	MC, □ Gh	aziabad I	Municipal C	orporation,
_	KDMC	☐ Gurgaon Mur	nicipal Corp	oration,	Faridaba	ad Municipa	al Corporation,
K	CD140 [☐ Kolkata Muni					
D N	CELAUM COMPINCE COMPI	Area not within	n any muni	cipal limits	, 🗆 Any	other Munic	cipal Corporation
	060-0-1	lunicipality:					

1.		PHYSICAL DETA		126
	Covered Built-up Area	☐ Covered Area, ☐	Floor Area, ☐ Super Are	a, LTCarpet Area
	(Tick one on the bester of a big.)	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site surve
	(Tick one on the basis of which valuation is to be calculated)	1060,89.Ft	1060 59 F	1000 59.F.
2.	Are Boundaries matched	⊕Yes, □ No		
3.	Is Independent access availa to the property?		t access is available, ☐ ning property, ☐ No clea ue to dispute	
4.	Is the property merged or	/·· ρ		
5.	colluded with any other proper	ily		
٥.	Construction Status	Started	use, Under constructio	n, ☐ Construction not
6.	Total Number of Floors in the	C 1 10		
7.	Building Election	6+13		
8.	Floor on which Flat is situated Type of Flat	6 TH FCOC	P	
9.	Age of Building/ Recent	RESIDENTI	AL.	
	Improvements done	15 4EP1	35	
10.	Type of Group Housing Society		. ☐ Affordable Group Hou	
- 1		□ No Survey	Jnder construction, ☐ No	construction,
		External - Exceller	t, ⊟ Very Good □ c	Cood 57 a m
. ^	Maintenance of the Building	External - Exceller Average, Poor L	t, ⊟ Very Good, □ C	Cood 5
1	Maintenance of the Building	External - Exceller Average, Poor L Very Good, Average	It, ⊟ Very Good, □ Condition □ No	Good, □ Ordinary,
1		External -	It, ⊟ Very Good, □ Color Construction, □ No e, □ Poor	Good, Ordinary, construction
F		□ No Survey External - □ Exceller □ Average, □ Poor □ L □ Very Good, □ Averag □ Excellent, □ Very □ Average, □ Below Average	It, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Onder construction, ☐ No e, ☐ Poor Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Sir	Good, □ Ordinary, construction
F	ixed Wooden Work	□ No Survey External - □ Exceller □ Average, □ Poor □ L □ Very Good, □ Averag □ Excellent, □ Very □ Average, □ Below Average, □ Excellent, □ Very	ot, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Color Construction, ☐ No le, ☐ Poor Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Sirerage, ☐ No wooden work Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Sirerage, ☐ Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Sirerage, ☐ No wooden work Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Sirerage, ☐ No wooden ☐ Sirerage, ☐ Sirerage, ☐ No wooden ☐ Sirerage, ☐ No wooden ☐ Sirerage,	Good, □ Ordinary, construction mple, □ Ordinary, k, □ No survey
In	terior decoration y defects in the Group Housing	□ No Survey External - □ Exceller □ Average, □ Poor □ U □ Very Good, □ Average □ Excellent, □ Very □ Average, □ Below Avera	ot, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Color Construction, ☐ No le, ☐ Poor Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Sirerage, ☐ No wooden work Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Sirerage, ☐ Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Sirerage, ☐ No wooden work Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Sirerage, ☐ No wooden ☐ Sirerage, ☐ Sirerage, ☐ No wooden ☐ Sirerage, ☐ No wooden ☐ Sirerage,	Good, □ Ordinary, construction mple, □ Ordinary, k, □ No survey
In Ang	terior decoration y defects in the Group Housing ciety	□ No Survey External - □ Exceller □ Average, □ Poor □ L □ Very Good, □ Averag □ Excellent, □ Very □ Average, □ Below Ave	ot, ☐ Very Good, ☐ Colorer construction, ☐ No le, ☐ Poor Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Sirerage, ☐ No wooden work Good, ☐ Good, ☐ Sirerage, ☐ No wooden work Grage, ☐ No wooden work	Good, □ Ordinary, construction mple, □ Ordinary, k, □ No survey
Ang Soo	terior decoration y defects in the Group Housing ciety / violation done in the flat	□ No Survey External - □ Exceller □ Average, □ Poor □ U □ Very Good, □ Average □ Excellent, □ Very □ Average, □ Below Avera	It,	construction mple, □ Ordinary, k, □ No survey mple, □ Ordinary, k, □ No Survey
Any Soci	terior decoration y defects in the Group Housing ciety / violation done in the flat	□ No Survey External - □ Exceller □ Average, □ Poor □ L □ Very Good, □ Average □ Excellent, □ Very □ Average, □ Below Avera	It,	construction mple,
Any Soci	terior decoration y defects in the Group Housing ciety / violation done in the flat	External - □ Exceller □ Average, □ Poor □ L □ Very Good, □ Average □ Excellent, □ Very □ Average, □ Below Ave □ Excellent, □ Very □ Average, □ Below Ave	It,	construction mple, □ Ordinary, k, □ No survey mple, □ Ordinary, k, □ No Survey
Any Soci	terior decoration y defects in the Group Housing ciety violation done in the flat ties/ Facilities in the Group sing Society	External - □ Exceller □ Average, □ Poor □ L □ Very Good, □ Average □ Excellent, □ Very □ Average, □ Below Ave □ Excellent, □ Very □ Average, □ Below Ave	It,	construction mple,
Ang Soc Any Utilit	terior decoration y defects in the Group Housing ciety / violation done in the flat ties/ Facilities in the Group sing Society	External - Exceller Average, Poor L	Inder construction, No Inder construction,	Cood, □ Ordinary, construction mple, □ Ordinary, k, □ No survey mple, □ Ordinary, k, □ No Survey Pool, □ Gym, c, □ 100% Power
Ang Soc Any Utilit	terior decoration y defects in the Group Housing ciety / violation done in the flat ties/ Facilities in the Group sing Society	External - Exceller Average, Poor L	Inder construction, No Inder construction,	Cood, □ Ordinary, construction mple, □ Ordinary, k, □ No survey mple, □ Ordinary, k, □ No Survey Pool, □ Gym, c, □ 100% Power
Ang Soc Any Utilit	terior decoration y defects in the Group Housing ciety violation done in the flat ties/ Facilities in the Group sing Society erty currently possessed by	External - □ Exceller □ Average, □ Poor □ L □ Very Good, □ Average □ Excellent, □ Very □ Average, □ Below Ave □ Excellent, □ Very □ Average, □ Below Ave	It,	Cood, □ Ordinary, construction Imple, □ Ordinary, k, □ No survey Imple, □ Ordinary, k, □ No Survey Pool, □ Gym, c, □ 100% Power

	are corried out i	in the ☐ Residential purpose ☐ Office, ☐ Vacant, ☐	o, □ Commercial purpose, □ Godown, I Locked, □ Any other use:	
	comments if any			
	MARKE	TABILITY/ SELABILITY/ UT	LITY DETAILS	
	autation/ class of developer	r □ Very Good, □ Good	d, ☐ Average, ☐ Low, ☐ Poor	
	Penutation of society	☐ Very Good, ☐ Good	I, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor	
	Any issues in marketability of the	he ☐ Yes, ☐ No		
	property?	Reason in case of No: Location, Surrounding,		
/		1	- Location, - Surrounding,	
	~ ∙₽	☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Der	mand, ☐ Shape, ☐ Any Other:	
/	N⋅A 1. How is Demand & Supply condit	☐ Legal aspects, ☐ Der	mand, □ Shape, □ Any Other:	
<i> </i>	~·ρ	tion Demand ☐ Very Good	mand, □ Shape, □ Any Other: I, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor	
5.	How is Demand & Supply condit in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable &	tion Demand ☐ Very Good Supply ☐ Very Good,	mand, □ Shape, □ Any Other:	
	How is Demand & Supply condit in the Market of such properties?	tion Demand ☐ Very Good	mand, □ Shape, □ Any Other: I, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor	
	How is Demand & Supply condit in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable &	Legal aspects, □ Derition Demand Supply □ Very Good, □ Yes, □ No	mand, □ Shape, □ Any Other: I, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor	
	How is Demand & Supply condit in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable & marketable? How is the current utility of the property?	Legal aspects, Denand Supply Yery Good, Yes, No Comments:	mand, □ Shape, □ Any Other: I, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor	
5.	How is Demand & Supply condit in the Market of such properties? Is property easily sellable & marketable? How is the current utility of the	Legal aspects, Denand Supply Yery Good, Yes, No Comments:	mand, □ Shape, □ Any Other: I, □ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor , ☑ Good, □ Average, □ Low, □ Poor	



Page 9 of 12



S.No	/Augila	ble for Sale or	Transaction already	IFORMATION DETA happened in past)	
1,	- wallara	Subject Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
2.	Name (source of information) Contact No.	NA	HI REPLIORS	HOME CAND	REPCTORA
3.	Type of source of	NA	8928892185	9000111200	
	Property dealer/ poorty	NA	PROPERTY	PROPERTY	
4.	People) Rates/ Price informed		PEACER	PERIER	
5.		NA	SOFF CARPET	101cf-15K/s	9.FL
	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	SACE		
6.	Area/ Size of the Flat			74(E	
7.	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of		1000 59.12	1100 59.62	
8.	Location/ surrounding/	Base Case	CLEAR	CLEAR	
	neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Subs Case	SAME	MEICHBOOR	
9.	Distance from the subject Property	0		1100	
10.	Society comparison (Similar, Lower, Better,		OKM	100M	
	subject society)		SIMICAR	SIMPORE	
1.	Other factors (Corner, 2 side open, North			SIMILAR.	
0	facing, Park facing, Legal/ Financial encumbrance, etc.)		_		
2.	Any other details/ Discussion held	NA			-
- 1	Present expected Sale Value of the overall property?	1, 2	cr. 1.5 cm		2-57

Page 10 of 12

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me, I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information, I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	RAMESH JADHAU
Relationship with owner	D- OWNER
Signature	1, 1
Mobile No.	7821080185
Date	2/03/24

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

10000000
VIS(2023-24)-P(757-656-101
DHAWAC WAMJART
2/03/24

Page 11 of 12

TI



Enclosure: 6

SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

	1.	File No.	V11 2023-	56) - PC751-65	C-1013	
	2.	Name of the Surveyor	DHAMAG	VANJAGE		
1	3.	Borrower Name	MIS DHO	MODELO EM CHA	MITCALS PYT. CTD	
İ	4.	Name of the Owner	A PRATTO	Y TANKAY P	ARMESH JADHAY	
 Property Address which has to be valued 			FLAT NO. 602	RPRATIBH JADHAY PRAMESH JADHAY FLAT NO. 602 6TH FLOOR.		
	6.	Property shown & identified by a spot			le, Property is locked, survey	
- 1			could not be done from it	iside	Contact No.	
			Name	7/04 02/	080785	
-	7.	How Property is Identified by the	RAMESH JAC			
		Surveyor	displayed on the proper	ty, 🖪 Identified by the ow	the deed, From name plate mer/ owner representative, From property could not be done,	
ľ	8.	Are Boundaries matched	☑ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No		e to match the boundaries,	
-	_	-	☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents			
1	9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs)			
1		1	See Annual Constitution of the State of Section Constitution	nents from outside & photo	ographs)	
L			Only photographs take			
1	10.	Reason for Half survey or only			o inspect the property, \square NPA	
L		photographs taken M.A	property so couldn't be su			
	11.	Type of Property	Residential Builder Floor, Commercial Shop, ☐ Com	☐ Commercial Land & Bui nmercial Floor, ☐ Shoppir	use, □ Low Rise Apartment, □ Iding, □ Commercial Office, □ ng Mall, □ Hotel, □ Industrial ential Plot, □ Vacant Industria	
12	2. P	roperty Measurement		ole measurement, 🗆 No r		
13	_	eason for no measurement	Ditte a flat in multi-t-	ne measurement, No r	neasurement	
明報な			☐ Property was locked, [Very Large Proper	n't allow it, \(\simeq NPA property s	
4.	Lan	d Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per Map	As per site survey	
.	Cove	ered Built-up Area		_		
			As per Title deed	As per Map		
7	Prop	CARPET	1060 S97F+	1060 50 6	As per site survey	
- 1	Surve	Property possessed by at the time of	□ Owner, □ Vacant □ I	1 2 2 3 4 1 1	1000 59. FZ	
-	I SULVEY		Property was locked	Property was locked, ☐ Bank sealed, ☐ Court sealed		

1

, for . not vner ken,

g to

ate

100



	property during survey	S Clear independent access is available, ☐ Access available in sharing of other
18.	is independent access available to the property	RClear independent access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute adjoining property, ☐ No clear access is available, ☐ Access is closed due to dispute PYes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries
19.	is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	Et Yes, [] No, [] Only William
20.	is the property merged or colluded with any other property	Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'
21.	Local Information References on property rates	Please refer attached sheet named Property rate my

Endorsement:

Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

a.	Name of the Person:	RAMESH	JADHAU.
	/1	The same of the sa	CARL ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST. ST.

Relation:

Signature:

OWNER

d Date:

2/03/24

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: \Box No one was available, \Box Property is locked, \Box Owner/ representative refused to sign it, \square Any other reason:

2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

Name of the Surveyor:

b. Signature: Date:

2/03/24

3BH1C

HO11- 1 -BEDROOMS-TO ICEN. 2